
                           AGE-GROUP RESULTS
                              FIRECRACKER RUN
                          ELEMENTARY ONE MILE FUN RUN
                     JULY 4, 2013   Brownfield, Texas

                  ******* FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS *******

Place Name                  Age Grade Town            St Time    
===== ===================== === ===== =============== == ======= 
    1 MARGARET THOMAS         9 4     AMARILLO        TX    8:11 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:      K
Place O'All Name                  Age Town            St Time    
===== ===== ===================== === =============== == ======= 
    1    20 EMMA EARLY              5 SNYDER          TX   10:31 
    2    22 LEAH JONES              5 LUBBOCK         TX   11:11 
    3    26 LIZZIE ROSE THOMAS      4 AMARILLO        TX   11:27 
    4    30 GABRIELLA DAVY          4 FRIENDSWOOD     TX   14:40 
    5    32 MADISON HINOJOSA        4 LEVELLAND       TX   15:54 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:      1
Place O'All Name                  Age Town            St Time    
===== ===== ===================== === =============== == ======= 
    1    23 AUBREY WHITWORTH        6 LUBBOCK         TX   11:15 
    2    25 RACHEL COHEN            7 LUBBOCK         TX   11:27 
    3    31 ZOEY REEVES             6 LUBBOCK         TX   15:19 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:      2
Place O'All Name                  Age Town            St Time    
===== ===== ===================== === =============== == ======= 
N/A

FEMALE AGE GROUP:      3
Place O'All Name                  Age Town            St Time    
===== ===== ===================== === =============== == ======= 
    1     7 ELLIANNA PEREZ          8 TAHOKA          TX    8:43 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:      4
Place O'All Name                  Age Town            St Time    
===== ===== ===================== === =============== == ======= 
    1     6 DAISY CHEATWOOD         9 LUBBOCK         TX    8:26 
    2    10 CALLIE FLEISHMAN        8 LUBBOCK         TX    9:00 
    3    14 MALLORY DAVY            9 FRIENDSWOOD     TX    9:09 
    4    16 SELAH BOYNTON           9 BLACKWELL       TX    9:30 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:      5
Place O'All Name                  Age Town            St Time    
===== ===== ===================== === =============== == ======= 
    1    21 DESTINY CHEATWOOD      11 LUBBOCK         TX   10:46 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:      6
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Place O'All Name                  Age Town            St Time    
===== ===== ===================== === =============== == ======= 
    1     5 BRENNA MENDOZA         13 EARTH           TX    8:25 
    2    13 RILEY CALK             11 DENVER CITY     TX    9:05 

                            AGE-GROUP RESULTS
                              FIRECRACKER RUN
                          ELEMENTARY ONE MILE FUN RUN
                     JULY 4, 2013   Brownfield, Texas

                   ******* MALE OVERALL RESULTS *******

Place Name                  Age Grade Town            St Time    
===== ===================== === ===== =============== == ======= 
    1 RYAN WHITWORTH          8 2     LUBBOCK         TX    7:46 
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MALE AGE GROUP:      K
Place O'All Name                  Age Town            St Time    
===== ===== ===================== === =============== == ======= 
    1    11 ASHER SIZEMORE          6 LUBBOCK         TX    9:01 
    2    28 ELI BOYNTON             5 BLACKWELL       TX   12:55 
    3    29 DANIEL JONES            5 LUBBOCK         TX   14:03 

MALE AGE GROUP:      1
Place O'All Name                  Age Town            St Time    
===== ===== ===================== === =============== == ======= 
    1     2 LANDON BEAUDOIN         7 LUBBOCK         TX    8:08 
    2    18 DALE CHEATWOOD          6 LUBBOCK         TX   10:25 
    3    24 ELI PADEN               6 SLATON          TX   11:24 

MALE AGE GROUP:      2
Place O'All Name                  Age Town            St Time    
===== ===== ===================== === =============== == ======= 
    1    12 CHRISTOPHER THOMAS      6 AMARILLO        TX    9:02 
    2    15 JESSE CALK              7 DENVER CITY     TX    9:17 
    3    19 MICAH BOYNTON           7 BLACKWELL       TX   10:25 

MALE AGE GROUP:      3
Place O'All Name                  Age Town            St Time    
===== ===== ===================== === =============== == ======= 
    1    27 DREW COKER              8 LEVELLAND       TX   12:29 

MALE AGE GROUP:      4
Place O'All Name                  Age Town            St Time    
===== ===== ===================== === =============== == ======= 
    1     9 ROSS COHEN              9 LUBBOCK         TX    8:52 

MALE AGE GROUP:      5
Place O'All Name                  Age Town            St Time    
===== ===== ===================== === =============== == ======= 
    1     4 ANDREW BUESCH          11 LUBBOCK         TX    8:19 
    2     8 HEATH TIMPE            10 LUBBOCK         TX    8:49 

MALE AGE GROUP:      6
Place O'All Name                  Age Town            St Time    
===== ===== ===================== === =============== == ======= 
    1    17 LINCOLN FLEISHMAN      11 LUBBOCK         TX    9:46 

                              FIRECRACKER RUN
                      ELEMENTARY ONE MILE FUN RUN
                     JULY 4, 2013   Brownfield, Texas

                              OVERALL RESULTS

Place Name                  Age Sex Grade Town            St Time    
===== ===================== === === ===== =============== == 

3



======= 
    1 RYAN WHITWORTH          8   M 2     LUBBOCK         TX    
7:46 
    2 LANDON BEAUDOIN         7   M 1     LUBBOCK         TX    
8:08 
    3 MARGARET THOMAS         9   F 4     AMARILLO        TX    
8:11 
    4 ANDREW BUESCH          11   M 5     LUBBOCK         TX    
8:19 
    5 BRENNA MENDOZA         13   F 6     EARTH           TX    
8:25 
    6 DAISY CHEATWOOD         9   F 4     LUBBOCK         TX    
8:26 
    7 ELLIANNA PEREZ          8   F 3     TAHOKA          TX    
8:43 
    8 HEATH TIMPE            10   M 5     LUBBOCK         TX    
8:49 
    9 ROSS COHEN              9   M 4     LUBBOCK         TX    
8:52 
   10 CALLIE FLEISHMAN        8   F 4     LUBBOCK         TX    
9:00 
   11 ASHER SIZEMORE          6   M K     LUBBOCK         TX    
9:01 
   12 CHRISTOPHER THOMAS      6   M 2     AMARILLO        TX    
9:02 
   13 RILEY CALK             11   F 6     DENVER CITY     TX    
9:05 
   14 MALLORY DAVY            9   F 4     FRIENDSWOOD     TX    
9:09 
   15 JESSE CALK              7   M 2     DENVER CITY     TX    
9:17 
   16 SELAH BOYNTON           9   F 4     BLACKWELL       TX    
9:30 
   17 LINCOLN FLEISHMAN      11   M 6     LUBBOCK         TX    
9:46 
   18 DALE CHEATWOOD          6   M 1     LUBBOCK         TX   
10:25 
   19 MICAH BOYNTON           7   M 2     BLACKWELL       TX   
10:25 
   20 EMMA EARLY              5   F K     SNYDER          TX   
10:31 
   21 DESTINY CHEATWOOD      11   F 5     LUBBOCK         TX   
10:46 
   22 LEAH JONES              5   F K     LUBBOCK         TX   
11:11 
   23 AUBREY WHITWORTH        6   F 1     LUBBOCK         TX   
11:15 
   24 ELI PADEN               6   M 1     SLATON          TX   
11:24 
   25 RACHEL COHEN            7   F 1     LUBBOCK         TX   
11:27 
   26 LIZZIE ROSE THOMAS      4   F K     AMARILLO        TX   
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11:27 
   27 DREW COKER              8   M 3     LEVELLAND       TX   
12:29 
   28 ELI BOYNTON             5   M K     BLACKWELL       TX   
12:55 
   29 DANIEL JONES            5   M K     LUBBOCK         TX   
14:03 
   30 GABRIELLA DAVY          4   F K     FRIENDSWOOD     TX   
14:40 
   31 ZOEY REEVES             6   F 1     LUBBOCK         TX   
15:19 
   32 MADISON HINOJOSA        4   F K     LEVELLAND       TX   
15:54
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